

PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 70506483

Data publicarii	20.06.22	Coduri CPV	39000000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.119,90 RON - 1.119,90 RON

Descriere: ROBINET TRECERE 3/4 4 28.58 114.32 MUFA PE 25-20 1 5.05 5.05 FURTUN 1/2 12 3.2 38.4 0 FURTUN 3/4 10 4.63 46.3 LACATE OTEL 1 15.55 15.55 SURUB M8X70 20 0.59 11.8 BATERIE APA RECE 2 46.22 92.44 RAC FLEX 1/2-1/2 60CM 2 10.93 21.86 EMAIL 3IN1 ARG 0.75L 2 35.3 70.6 EMAIL IDEEA ROSU 0.75L 5 21.01 105.05 DILUANT 5 12.61 63.05 PERIE SARMA SEMILUNA 2 5.05 10.1 PENSULA 70 1 6.31 6.31 EMALUX ALB 0.75L 4 26.05 104.2 EMAIL IDEEA ALBASTRU 0.75L 2 21.01 42.02 EMAIL IDEEA NEGRU 0.75L 1 21.01 21.01 PENSULA 60 4 5.47 21.88 PENSULA 40 2 3.79 7.58 COLIER BRANSARE 1 14.29 14.29 COT PE 25X3/4 1 4.21 4.21 BANDA TEFLON 3 5.89 17.67 EMAIL IDEEA VERDE 0.75L 3 21.01 63.03 DIBLU 8X80 8 0.68 5.44 EMAIL IDEEA CREM 0.75L 1 21.01 21.01 VAR PASTA 10KG 11 10.09 110.99 BIDINEA 1 7.99 7.99 VAR 20KG 5 15.55 77.75 TOTAL 1119.9
